
Pollards 
Hill 

Personal Property KENT CLOSE . Suspect taken victim 
money  

01/07/2023 
03:00:00 

01/07/2023 
06:30:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

MANOR ROAD Front and rear number 
plates stolen from vehicle 

26/06/2023 
00:10:00 

30/06/2023 
00:15:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

MANOR ROAD theft from motor vehicle - 
rear window smashed and 
items taken from glovebox 

02/07/2023 
04:30:00 

02/07/2023 
05:05:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Burglary - Residential KENT CLOSE Victim has returned home to 
find hose has been broken 
into 

01/07/2023 
09:30:00 

  

Pollards 
Hill 

Burglary - Residential GALPINS ROAD Attempted burglary by 
smashing window 

10/07/2023 
03:24:00 

  

Pollards 
Hill 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

KENT CLOSE CRIMINAL DAMAGE. 
SUSPECT BROKE 
victim1'S WINDOW 

10/07/2023 
21:41:00 

10/07/2023 
21:41:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

CHESTNUT GROVE vehicle has been stolen and 
sold without victim 
knowledge 

01/08/2022 
12:00:00 

19/04/2023 
12:00:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Burglary - Residential BEECH GROVE Suspect had moved fencing, 
without causing damage to 
enter a garage under 
renovation in order to sleep 
there. 

13/07/2023 
10:50:00 

13/07/2023 
11:00:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

CHESTNUT GROVE Unknown suspect took 
vehicle without the consent 
of the owner by unknown 
means. Keys not taken. 

03/07/2023 
00:01:00 

17/07/2023 
09:30:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

CHESTNUT GROVE unknown suspects have 
stolen the victims 
motorcycle from outside his 
home 

17/07/2023 
01:00:00 

17/07/2023 
01:00:00 



Pollards 
Hill 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

BERKSHIRE WAY arrest of 2 suspect's for crim 
dam  

18/07/2023 
22:45:00 

18/07/2023 
22:53:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

GALPINS ROAD Unknown suspect has taken 
victim vehicle from the 
driveway without permission 
- method unknown as victim 
still in possession of the 
keys. 

22/07/2023 
16:31:00 

  

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

GREENWOOD ROAD Victims car stolen from his 
driveway overnight. He has 
the keys. No CCTV. 

23/07/2023 
01:00:00 

23/07/2023 
06:00:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

SOUTHAMPTON 
GARDENS 

Theft from motor vehicle- 
NO DAMAGE TO VEH 

23/07/2023 
23:00:00 

24/07/2023 
11:00:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

GLAMORGAN 
CLOSE 

Theft of front number plate 
from M/V by unknown 
suspect not seen. No CCTV. 

24/07/2023 
09:00:00 

24/07/2023 
18:55:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

TAMWORTH LANE Theft from motor vehicle. 
Method of entry unknown 

25/07/2023 
22:00:00 

26/07/2023 
06:40:00 

Pollards 
Hill 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

CAERNARVON 
CLOSE 

Window broken 29/07/2023 
19:30:00 

  

 


