Pollards Hill	Personal Property	KENT CLOSE	. Suspect taken victim money	01/07/2023 03:00:00	01/07/2023 06:30:00
Pollards Hill	Theft From Motor vehicle	MANOR ROAD	Front and rear number plates stolen from vehicle	26/06/2023 00:10:00	30/06/2023 00:15:00
Pollards Hill	Theft From Motor vehicle	MANOR ROAD	theft from motor vehicle - rear window smashed and items taken from glovebox	02/07/2023 04:30:00	02/07/2023 05:05:00
Pollards Hill	Burglary - Residential	KENT CLOSE	Victim has returned home to find hose has been broken into	01/07/2023 09:30:00	
Pollards Hill	Burglary - Residential	GALPINS ROAD	Attempted burglary by smashing window	10/07/2023 03:24:00	
Pollards Hill	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	KENT CLOSE	CRIMINAL DAMAGE. SUSPECT BROKE victim1'S WINDOW	10/07/2023 21:41:00	10/07/2023 21:41:00
Pollards Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	CHESTNUT GROVE	vehicle has been stolen and sold without victim knowledge	01/08/2022 12:00:00	19/04/2023 12:00:00
Pollards Hill	Burglary - Residential	BEECH GROVE	Suspect had moved fencing, without causing damage to enter a garage under renovation in order to sleep there.	13/07/2023 10:50:00	13/07/2023 11:00:00
Pollards Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	CHESTNUT GROVE	Unknown suspect took vehicle without the consent of the owner by unknown means. Keys not taken.	03/07/2023 00:01:00	17/07/2023 09:30:00
Pollards Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	CHESTNUT GROVE	unknown suspects have stolen the victims motorcycle from outside his home	17/07/2023 01:00:00	17/07/2023 01:00:00

Pollards	Criminal Damage To a	BERKSHIRE WAY	arrest of 2 suspect's for crim	18/07/2023	18/07/2023
Hill	Dwelling		dam	22:45:00	22:53:00
Pollards	Theft/Taking of Motor	GALPINS ROAD	Unknown suspect has taken	22/07/2023	
Hill	vehicle		victim vehicle from the	16:31:00	
			driveway without permission		
			- method unknown as victim		
			still in possession of the		
			keys.		
Pollards	Theft/Taking of Motor	GREENWOOD ROAD	Victims car stolen from his	23/07/2023	23/07/2023
Hill	vehicle		driveway overnight. He has	01:00:00	06:00:00
			the keys. No CCTV.		
Pollards	Theft From Motor	SOUTHAMPTON	Theft from motor vehicle-	23/07/2023	24/07/2023
Hill	vehicle	GARDENS	NO DAMAGE TO VEH	23:00:00	11:00:00
Pollards	Theft From Motor	GLAMORGAN	Theft of front number plate	24/07/2023	24/07/2023
Hill	vehicle	CLOSE	from M/V by unknown	09:00:00	18:55:00
			suspect not seen. No CCTV.		
Pollards	Theft From Motor	TAMWORTH LANE	Theft from motor vehicle.	25/07/2023	26/07/2023
Hill	vehicle		Method of entry unknown	22:00:00	06:40:00
Pollards	Criminal Damage To a	CAERNARVON	Window broken	29/07/2023	
Hill	Dwelling	CLOSE		19:30:00	